
COOSA VALLEY ACADEMY 

2020 BASEBALL 

Date   Opponent  Site   Time  Team 

Tues. Feb. 11  Hooper   Home   3:30   V(DH) 

Mon. Feb. 17  Bessemer Tourn. Away   10:00   V 

Thurs. Feb. 20  Cornerstone  Home   3:30   V(DH) 

Fri. Feb. 21  Abbeville  Home   4:00   V 

Tues. Feb. 25  *Edgewood  Home   4:00   V 

Thurs. Feb. 27  Hooper   Away   3:30   V 

Feb. 28-29  Pike Tourn.     TBA   V 

Tues. Mar. 3  Lowndes  Away   3:30   V 

Mar. 5-7  Lowndes Tourn.    TBA   V 

Mon. Mar. 9  Monroe  Home   3:30   V 

Tues. Mar. 10  *Autauga   Away   3:30   V 

Thurs. Mar. 12  Crenshaw  Home   3:30   V 

Mar. 16-20  Pensacola Tourn.    TBA   V 

Mon. Mar. 23  Chambers  Away   3:30   V 

Thurs. Mar. 26  Lowndes  Home   3:30  V(DH) 

Fri. Mar. 27  Chambers  Home   3:30   V 

Tues. Mar. 31  *Edgewood  Away   4:00  V(DH) 

Fri. Apr. 3  Bessemer  Away   3:30  V(DH) 

Tues. Apr. 7  *Autauga  Home   3:30  V(DH) 

Tues. Apr. 14  Lee Scott  Home   3:30  V(DH) 

Fri-Sat Apr. 17-18 1st Round Playoffs 

 

*Region Games                                                         2/10/20 

 

            


